WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B) SeriesSeries
ProductProductProductProductProductProductProductProduct ProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgramProgram
PartPartPartPart NumberNumberNumberNumber
InputInputInputInput Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC)Voltage(VDC) OutputOutputOutputOutput EfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiencyEfficiency(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)(%,Typ)
NominalNominalNominalNominal RangeRangeRangeRange
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)(VDC)
CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
(MA)(MA)(MA)(MA)
VinVinVinVin
(min.)(min.)(min.)(min.)
VinVinVinVin
(max.)(max.)(max.)(max.)
WRN781.5-1000(B) 12 4.75-26 1.5 1000 80 71
WRN781.8-1000(B) 12 4.75-26 1.8 1000 83 74
WRN782.5-1000(B) 12 4.75-28 2.5 1000 88 80
WRN7803-1000(B) 24 4.75~28 3.3 1000 90 83
WRN7805-1000(B) 24 6.5~32 5.0 1000 93 88
WRN786.5-1000(B) 24 9.0~32 6.5 1000 94 90
WRN7809-1000(B) 24 12~32 9.0 1000 95 92
WRN7812-1000(B) 24 16~32 12 1000 96 94
WRN7815-1000(B) 24 20~32 15 1000 97 94
Add suffix "B" for 90°bend pins, for example: WRN7805-1000B.
MODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODELMODEL SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION
WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRN78N78N78N78N78N78N78N78①①①①0505050505050505②②②②--------10001000100010001000100010001000③③③③(B)(B)(B)(B)④④④④
①Product Series ②Output Voltage

MTBF 25℃（MIL-HDBK-217F） 2000 k hours
Weight 3.7 g
Note:
1. All specifications measured at TA=25°C, humidity<75%, nominal input voltage and rated output
load unless otherwise specified.
2. Only typical models listed. If you need other model, please confirm the power, input voltage and output voltage,
then phone us.
WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B)WRN78XX-1000(B) SeriesSeries
TYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICALTYPICAL CHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICSCHARECTERISTICS EXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNALEXTERNAL CAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITORCAPACITOR TABLTABLTABLTABLTABLTABLTABLTABL
Part Number C1
(Ceramic capacitor)
C2
(Ceramic capacitor)
WRN7801-1000(B) 10µF/50V 22µF/6.3V
WRN781.8-1000(B) 10µF/50V 22µF/6.3V
WRN782.5-1000(B) 10µF/50V 22µF/6.3V
WRN7803-1000(B) 10µF/50V 22µF/6.3V
WRN7805-1000(B) 10µF/50V 22µF/16V